FOCUS

Weekly Poll

In your opinion, should the county-
wide constitutional officers, such as
the County Clerk, Register of Deeds,
Trustee, Property Assessor and Law
Director, be elected by the people or

appointed by the County Mayor?

By Age
18-29
30-49
50-65
65+
Total

By District
1

0N L kW

9
Total
By Gender
Unknown
Female
Male
Total

B Elected (85.94 %)

Appointed (14.06 %)

Elected
100.00%
77.94%
83.95%
89.05%
85.94%

84.38%
87.27%
86.00%
79.22%
81.25%
88.33%
91.80%
91.23%
85.71%
85.94%

88.46%
86.59%
84.98%
85.94%

Appointed
[None]
22.06%
16.05%
10.95%
14.06%

15.63%
12.73%
14.00%
20.78%
18.75%
11.67%

8.20%

8.77%
14.29%
14.06%

11.54%
13.41%
15.02%
14.06%



