FOCUS Weekly Poll

In your opinion, should the countywide constitutional officers, such as the County Clerk, Register of Deeds, Trustee, Property Assessor and Law Director, be elected by the people or appointed by the County Mayor?



Elected (85.94 %) Appointed (14.06 %)

By Age	Elected	Appointed
18-29	100.00%	[None]
30-49	77.94%	22.06%
50-65	83.95%	16.05%
65+	89.05%	10.95%
Total	85.94%	14.06%
By District		
1	84.38%	15.63%
2	87.27%	12.73%
3	86.00%	14.00%
4	79.22%	20.78%
5	81.25%	18.75%
6	88.33%	11.67%
7	91.80%	8.20%
8	91.23%	8.77%
9	85.71%	14.29%
Total	85.94%	14.06%
By Gender		
Unknown	88.46%	11.54%
Female	86.59%	13.41%
Male	84.98%	15.02%
Total	85.94%	14.06%